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(75 #ERK - HEEBH - NESR) 32,001 31,07 930 16. 2 14.7 100. 4
O HFH FEXEX (76,70) 4,998 4,819 179 2.1 3.3 -21.8
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68| A0.0| A3.8 0.9 A43 1.07 0.97| A0.3] A6.0] AO0.2| A7.0[ 1.54] 1.57| AO0.3| A6.4
TH| A0.2| A2.5] A1.1| A4.0| 1.06] 1.00| A0.8 AO0.6| A1.1| A4 1[ 1.53] 1.62| A0.8 A2.2
8A| A0.2| A3.4] AO0.6| A5.4[ 1.05| 1.04| A1.0] A5.0| AO.8| A6.7| 1.54| 1.67]| AO0.5| A5.2
9A( AO0.1| A4.5] A1.4] A8.0| 1.04[ 1.06] 2.1| A9.6| A1.9| A13.2[ 1.48] 1.60] 0.3 A10.6
108| A0.2| A2.4] A1.7| A6.6] 1.02[ 1.07 A71.8 1.7 A1.9] A3.9| 1.47| 1.54 AO0.7| AO0.8
11AB| A0.2| A2.4] A2.4] A9.0] 1.00 1.06| A2.8 A3.5 A4 1[A10.9] 1.46| 1.66| A1.2| A4 2
128 0.1 A2.7| A1.2| A10.6] 0.98] 1.04 1.6] AS8.1 0.2| A15.1| 1.43] 1.56] A0.2[ A9.3
204 18| A1.4] A3.4] A1.9 A11.4] 0.98] 1.00]| A2.1| A6.0 1.4 A9.8] 1.49] 1.37| A1.9] A7.3
2R 0.3] A3.1] AO0.7| A11.0] 0.97[ 1.02 1.3 A0.5| A45[ A9.9] 1.40] 1.49) 0.3] A3.6
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E5R - 1

ZHABRFFIRRAEER FRFZEFERESNA— b2 LZEED)

E[FIE] 1B 28 3H! 4H 5H 6H 7H:8H:9H 108 11A I 2H [ &t [EEET
634 |384F( 0.87 :0.90 0.93:0.93:1.00:1.07:1.12 0.96  1.02:0.98:1.08: 1.06{ 0.99| 1.04
644|394 1.10: 1.10 1.09 : 1.17 1 1.15:1.19: 1.18  1.12 : 1.14 : 1.07: 1.04: 1.07 | 1.12] 1.08
654 |404E( 0.97 1 0.96 0.98 : 0.93 :0.90: 0.82:0.82 0.79:0.77 : 0.81:0.78: 0.81( 0.88 0.86
664 |414E( 0.85:0.92 0.99:0.97  0.98:1.00: 1.04 1.10: 1.15: 1.16 i 1.15: 1.17( 1.04 | 1.12
674|424 1.21 1 1.23 1.26: 1.34  1.34:1.33:1.39 1.43:1.40 1.33:1.41:1.33(1.32| 1.36
684F [434E( 1.40  1.34 1.29:1.28 1.31 1.39:1.35:1.39:1.37 1.30 1.42:1.38(1.36 1.38
694 |444E( 1.42 : 1.50 1.47 :1.52  1.47:1.55:1.55 1.58 : 1.61 :1.72:1.65: 1.71 | 1.54 | 1.62
TO4E (454 1.71:11.70 : 1.66  1.61 :1.68 : 1.65: 1.55:1.54 1.63  1.55  1.52: 1.56 | 1.61 | 1.52
TI4E (464 1.38:1.37:1.37 1.35 1.33 :1.28:1.29:1.24:1.18 1.18:1.20 1.22(1.29 1.27
7245|474 1.33:1.32:1.30: 1.32 : 1.40: 1.42  1.49  1.55:1.57  1.73 1.89: 2. 14| 1.51| 1.70
T34E(484F) 2.14:2.04:1.93  2.07  2.14 2,29 :2.22:2.17:2.25 2.23:2.36: 1.76| 2.14| 2.07
TAGE (494 1.86: 1.84:1.75 1.59:1.55: 1.41:1.33:1.26 1.18 1.12 : 1.03:0.92( 1.40( 1.18
754 (504 1.07 1 0.97:0.96  1.02:0.94:0.93:0.95:0.98 0.97 : 0.95: 0.96: 0.85( 0.97( 0.98
764|514 1.06 : 1.00: 1.03: 1.04  1.05:1.07: 1.04  1.00: 0.98 : 0.97  0.95: 0.93] 1.02| 0.97
774 (524 0.90 : 0.88: 0.89 0.86:0.84  0.81:0.80:0.81 0.81:0.81:0.80:0.86(0.85( 0.83
784 (534 0.80 : 0.86: 0.90 0.88 : 0.86 : 0.91:0.94:0.93 0.93 0.95: 0.98: 1.06( 0.91( 0.96
794 (544 0.96: 1.00: 1.07 1.09:1.09 : 1.12:1.11:1.15: 1.20 : 1.19  1.18 : 1,19 1. 11 { 1.13
804 [554E( 1.11  1.10 1.14:1.14  1.12 1.10:1.07 : 1.06 : 1.03: 1.01  0.99: 1.00 | 1.07 || 1.02
814 |564E(0.99:0.96 0.91:0.93:0.96:0.97:1.02 1.00:0.94:0.94:0.93:0.99(0.96| 0.93
824 |574E(0.89:0.90 0.86:0.84  0.83:0.88:0.89 0.90:0.87 0.86:0.86: 0.87( 0.87] 0.87
834 |584F( 0.87 : 0.87 0.90:0.89 : 0.83:0.89:0.90 0.93:0.93:0.94:0.97:0.95(0.89 0.92
844 |594E(0.96: 0.95 0.94:0.96 : 0.96:0.94:0.97 0.97 :0.95:0.99:0.99: 1.00( 0.96 | 0.97
854 |604E( 1.00: 1.00 0.99 :0.99 : 1.00:0.98:0.95 0.97 :0.95:0.93:0.93:0.96( 0.97| 0.95
864 |614E( 0.95:0.93 0.91:0.91:0.90:0.86:0.87 0.94:0.89:0.91:0.89:0.91{0.91 0.91
874|624 0.91:0.95 1.03:1.00:0.99:1.04:1.11 1.14:1.20: 1.25:1.28: 1.37( 1.08 1.20
884F [634F( 1.36  1.36  1.41:1.45 1.47 1.58:1.56:1.59:1.66: 1.64 1.69:1.76( 1.53| 1.63
894 | T4 1.73:1.72 1.75:1.80:1.88:1.92:1.92 1.93:1.95:1.94:2.03:1.96( 1.85] 1.93
904 | 24 1.97:2.00 1.96:2.01:2.05:2.11:2.13 :2.13:2.15:2.15:2.14:2.08| 2.07 || 2. 11
14| 34(2.07:2.18 2.13:2.12:2.10:2.10:2.06 2.01:1.97:2.05:1.94:1.80( 2.05| 1.95
924F | 44(1.83:1.80 1.75:1.72  1.67 1.60: 1.58 : 1.55: 1.52: 1.49  1.41 : 1.45( 1.61 | 1.49
934 | 54 1.40:1.35 1.30:1.26:1.23:1.19:1.15 1.13:1.11:1.08:1.09: 1.08( 1.20 1.13
944 | 64 1.06: 1.11 1.08:1.08 1.07:1.09:1.09 1.10:1.11:1.06: 1.06: 1.06( 1.08 | 1.07
954 | 74 1.04:1.10 1.06:1.06: 1.07:1.04:1.06 1.08:1.05:1.09:1.12:1.10( 1.06 1.09
964E( 84 1.08 1.14 1.17:1.14 1.20 1.20:1.22  1.21 1 1.23 1 1.24 1.24 : 1.24|1.19 1.22
974 | 94| 1.24 1,24 1.26:1.22  1.24:1.25:1.21  1.21 :1.19 : 1.16 1 1.13: 1.09( 1.20 | 1.13
984 |104E( 1.03:1.00 0.95:0.95:0.94:0.90: 0.87 0.91:0.87  0.85:0.87:0.87(0.92 0.89
994 | 114E( 0.90 : 0.89 0.88 :0.90 : 0.80: 0.83:0.87 0.86:0.88:0.89:0.88:0.92(0.87 0.90
004 [124E( 0.97 1 0.96  0.98  1.00: 1.02 : 1.05: 1.09: 1.08  1.11:1.13  1.15 1.14[ 1.05] 1.08
O14E|134E[ 1.15  1.10 1 1.04 1 1.07:1.07 : 1.04  1.04 : 0.99:0.96: 0.91 : 0.91 : 0.87 [ 1.01 | 0.96
024E | 144E( 0.88 1 0.88 1 0.91:0.90: 0.93:0.94  0.94 :0.97:0.95:0.95  0.96 : 1.001] 0.93| 0.96
034 | 154E( 1.00 : 1.00 : 1.01:1.03:1.03:1.03 1.06: 1.10: 1.11:1.16  1.17 . 1.20 1.07 | 1.12
044 [164E( 1.20 1 1.18 1 1.22 1 1.26 1 1.24 : 1.27 1 1.29 1 1.29 : 1.36: 1.40 : 1.41  1.40( 1.29] 1.35
OS4E | 174E( 1.41 145 1.42 1 1.42:1.44  1.47 1.48  1.47:1.49:1.44 1.51  1.55] 1.46| 1.49
064 | 184E( 1.57 © 1.57 1 1.52 : 1.54:1.60: 1.58 1 1.57 : 1.57: 1.57: 1.53  1.58 : 1.58 || 1.56 || 1.56
074E | 194E( 1.54 1 1.53 : 1.54 1 1.58 1 1.54: 1.54 1.53:1.54 : 1.48: 1.47:1.46 1.43| 1.52

084F [204E( 1.49 | 1.40
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BE5k - 2

ZHABRFAMRAEER FRFEFERESNA—FEMLZEET)

mE[FRE| 18 28 38 48 S5H 6H 7H 8H 9F 108 118 128 | &5t [£E:H
634F [ 384F( 0.56 1 0.60  0.64  0.68 0.71 0.80 0.77 0.72 0.71 0.71:0.72,0.730.70 || 0.73
644F394F(1 0.75  0.76 1 0.76 1 0.79 0.81 0.83 0.83 0.82 0.83 0.81 0.790.780.80 0.79
654F [404F( 0.74 1 0.71 1 0.71 1 0.70 0.66 0.63 0.60 0.58 0.57 0.570.56  0.55| 0.64 | 0.61
664F [414F( 0.58 1 0.62 1 0.67 0.70 0.71 0.73 0.72 0.78 0.82 0.850.85 0.85| 0.74] 0.81
674 [4247( 0.87 1 0.90 1 0.91/0.94 0.97 1.00 1.02 1.08 1.09 1.09: 1.11:1.101.00 1.05
684F (434 1.11  1.09 1.08 1.07 1.09 1.10 1.11 1.12 1.14 1.14 117 117 1.12 1.14
694F [444F(1.19 1 1.20 1 1.21  1.24 1.25 1.29 1.30 1.33 1.34 1.39 1.41 1.46| 1.30| 1.37
T04F [45%E(1.49 1 1.47 1.44 1.43 1.43 1.44 1.41 1.391.391.36 1.33 1.31[ 1.41] 1.35
T 46%(1.29 1 1.23 1.21 1.18 1.15 1.10 1.09 1.07;1.031.02 1.00 0.99] 1.12| 1.06
724 |474( 0.98 1 1.02 1.05 1.07 1.08 1.09 1.13 1.19 1.25 1.31 1.36 1.48|1.16 1.30
734 |48%( 1.60 1 1.65 1.61 1.63 1.74 1.82 1.87 1.8 1.83 1.86 1.93 1.84[1.76] 1.74
TA%F |49%( 1.64  1.53 1.45 1.34 1.35 1.27 1.18 1.091.020.95 0.88 0.79] 1.20| 0.98
754 |504(0.75 0.71 0.67 0.68 0.63 0.59 0.56 0.550.550.55 0.55 0.55] 0.61| 0.59
764F |514E( 0.58 1 0.61 0.63 0.65 0.64 0.66 0.67 0.67 0.66 0.64 0.64 0.62] 0.64] 0.64
714|524 ( 0.61 1 0.60 0.60 0.61 0.56 0.54 0.53 0.53 0.530.53 0.52 0.52| 0.56| 0.54
784|534 ( 0.51 1 0.53 0.54 0.57 0.54 0.54 0.56 0.570.590.59 0.60 0.60] 0.56| 0.59
794 |544(0.62 1 0.63 0.66 0.70 0.69 0.71 0.72 0.73 0.75,0.77 /0.78 0.79/ 0.71 ] 0.74
80%F 5541 0.77 1 0.76 0.77 / 0.77 0.76 / 0.77 0.76  0.74 0.73 0.73 0.71 0.70( 0.75 0.73
814 [564F( 0.69 1 0.68 1 0.67  0.67 0.67 0.68 0.70 0.69 0.68 0.670.66 0.67 0.68| 0.67
824 |574F( 0.66 1 0.65  0.63/0.62 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.59 0.59 | 0.61| 0.60
834 [584F( 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.60 0.61 0.620.62 0.63| 0.60]| 0.61
844 |594F( 0.64 1 0.64 1 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.65 0.65 0.66 0.66 0.66 0.670.65| 0.66
854F | 604F( 0.68 1 0.69 1 0.68 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.68 0.68 0.670.67 0.67| 0.68]| 0.67
864F [614F( 0.67 1 0.66 ; 0.65 0.63 0.62 0.60 0.60 0.61 0.61 0.61 0.610.610.62 0.62
874 |624F( 0.62  0.63 0.64 0.64 0.65 0.66 0.68 0.71 0.74 0.77 0.810.84)0.70 0.76
884F 634 0.87  0.90 0.92 0.95 0.98 1.01 1.04 1.06 1.08 1.10 1.12 1.14]1.01 1.08
894 |jTAF| 1.15 1.17 1 1.17 1 1.19 1.26 1.27 1.30 1.29 1.30 1.31 1.33 1.33)1.25| 1.30
904 | 24F(1.33 136 1.36  1.35 1.39 1.42 1.46 1.44 1.44 1.44 1.45 1.44)1.40| 1.43
OIFF | 34| 1.43 144 1.44 141 1.44 1.44 1.44 1.40 1.36 1.36 1.34 1.31(1.40 1.34
924 | 4| 1.25 1.22 1.19 1.14 113 1.10 1.08 1.05 1.02 0.99 0.96 0.93| 1.08 1.00
934 | 54F( 0.910.88,0.85 0.82 0.80 0.76 0.74 0.72 0.70  0.68 0.67  0.66 0.76| 0.71
944 | 64| 0.65 0.640.65 0.65 0.63 0.63 0.63 0.64 0.65 0.65 0.64 0.63(0.64 0.64
954 | 74| 0.64  0.650.66 0.65 0.63 0.62 0.61 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.630.63 0.64
964F | 84| 0.65 0.66 0.68 0.69 0.69 0.70 0.72,0.72 0.72 0.73 0.74 0.74]0.70 0.72
974 | 94F( 0.74 1 0.74 1 0.7410.74 0.74 0.74 0.74 0.73 0.71 0.70  0.68  0.67 | 0.72 | 0.69
984 [ 104F( 0.63 1 0.610.57/0.56 0.54 0.52 0.51 0.50 0.49 0.48 0.470.470.53 0.50
994 [114F( 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.47 0.46 0.46 0.47 0.47 0.48 0.49 0.490.50 0.48 0.49
004 | 124F|| 0.51 0.52 0.54  0.56; 0.56  0.58 0.60 0.61 0.62 0.64 0.65 0.65] 0.59 0.62
014 |134F| 0.65 0.64 0.63 0.620.61 0.61 0.60 0.58 0.57 0.54 0.52 0.510.59 0.56
024 |144| 0.50 0.51 0.52 0.520.53  0.53 0.54 0.55 0.55 0.56 0.56 0.57 0.54 0.56
034 |154| 0.58 0.59 0.60  0.610.610.62 0.63 0.65 0.67 0.70 0.72 0.75 0.64 0.69
044 (164 0.76 0.76 0.77 0.78 0.80 0.82 0.83 0.84 0.86 0.89 0.91 0.91]0.83( 0.86
054 | 174F|1 0.91 0.91 0.930.940.94/0.95 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.98 0.99 1.01[0.95( 0.98
064 |184F| 1.03 1.04 1.04 1.05;1.061.07 1.08 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.07(1.06 1.06
074 |194| 1.07 1.05 1.05 1.05;1.06 1.07 1.06 1.05 1.04 1.02 1.00 0.98 1.04

084F | 20| 0.98  0.97

GE) 1. FHERABEREEOHYRBEL X-12-ARINN) 2L 5. BE. FRIGEI2A LATOMIESHEHELR
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BoR EERIR - MEBEMNRAER (FHARME) GFREFFERES/NA—LIMLZED)

i (BER. mEBF. ARF. EER. RRE, ARUR) . 1E (GRE. BRE. AUR, KR, WAR) .
mE (ESR. FNER. BER. SR . M EER. FER. RBR. AR, K2R, BHR. ERBR. HiRR)

- 10 -

194 2048 *EIA
28 3A 48 58 68 18 84 98 108 i11A 1283 1A 2R8 =
| £ E & 1.05: 1.05¢ 1.05! 1.06: 1.07: 1.06: 1.05: 1.04: 1.02: 1.00: 0.98: 0.98: 0.97| -0.01
JtisEst 0.59: 0.52: 0.49: 0.56: 0.58: 0.59: 0.59: 0.58: 0.59: 0.58: 0.58: 0.57: 0.49( -0.08
HEHREE 0.44: 0.44: 0.46: 0.48: 0.48: 0.49: 0.49: 0.48: 0.47: 0.44: 0.46: 0.47: 0.47) 0.00
EFRE 0.79: 0.76: 0.77: 0.77: 0.76; 0.75; 0.73; 0.69: 0.66: 0.64: 0.64: 0.638: 0.66[ —0.02
EWRE 0.99; 1.00; 0.98: 0.98: 0.97; 0.95: 0.94; 0.88: 0.86: 0.81: 0.81: 0.78: 0.76[ —0.02
MEEE 0.63;: 0.61: 0.62: 0.62: 0.62: 0.61: 0.61: 0.61: 0.61: 0.60: 0.59: 0.60: 0.62) 0.02
Wz R E 0.98; 0.97: 0.96: 0.95: 0.94: 0.92: 0.91: 0.91: 0.90: 0.89: 0.90: 0.89: 0.88f -0.01
EEREt 0.93; 0.91; 0.92; 0.91; 0.91; 0.88; 0.89; 0.89: 0.88: 0.82: 0.83: 0.77: 0.79 0.02
FIWRE 0.99;: 0.98; 1.02; 1.03; 1.03; 1.00; 0.98: 0.98: 0.94. 0.94: 0.91; 0.93: 0.92[ -0.01
AR Rt 1.48; 1.48: 1.55; 1.54; 1.57: 1.51: 1.48: 1.43; 1.36; 1.32; 1.24; 1.27: 1.25) -0.02
%Bﬁ%h%%‘l' 1.49: 1.53: 1.65; 1.75: 1.83: 1.74: 1.69: 1.62; 1.61; 1.58: 1.61: 1.74: 1.65/ -0.09
BERE 1.03; 1.00: 1.01: 1.01: 1.03; 1.02: 1.03; 1.02; 1.00: 0.99: 0.97: 0.99: 0.95( -0.04
FERE 0.92: 0.92: 0.920 0.97: 1.01: 0.97: 0.97; 0.96: 0.94: 0.93: 0.90. 0.89: 0.89 0.00
BRIRERET 1.43: 1.41: 1.41 1.39; 1.37: 1.37: 1.35 1.32¢ 1.34} 1.35} 1.39} 1.38: 1.44 0.06
RIIRE 0.93: 0.94: 0.94. 0.96: 0.98: 0.97: 0.95! 0.96: 0.95 0.93: 0.92: 0.93: 0.92[ -0.01
B R 1.13; 1.13; 1.15. 1.14¢ 1.12§ 1.11: 1.11; 1.12; 1.11% 1.10: 1.09: 1.04: 1.01f -0.03
R 1.28: 1.27: 1.26: 1.23: 1.18: 1.16¢ 1.17¢ 1.16% 1.137 1.09¢ 1.06; 1.05: 1.03| -0.02
EBINEE 1.30: 1.27: 1.32¢ 1.36: 1.38: 1.39: 1.37¢ 1.36¢ 1.36} 1.32¢ 1.33} 1.34 1.29| -0.05
e R Et 1.38: 1.38: 1.41: 1.41: 1.43; 1.41: 1.40¢ 1.40¢ 1.36¢ 1.37¢ 1.42; 1.38: 1.34) -0.04
B &Y 1.08: 1.07: 1.11: 1.11: 1.14; 1.10: 1.07; 1.03; 1.01: 1.01: 1.00. 0.99: 0.99 0.00
REFEE 1.24: 1.21: 1.20: 1.19: 1.19: 1.18: 1.17: 1.17: 1.14¢ 1.10: 1.08: 1.10: 1.12| 0.02
g B2 IR 51 1.38; 1.37: 1.38: 1.36: 1.38: 1.38: 1.35: 1.33: 1.30: 1.29: 1.28; 1.28: 1.24) -0.04
BRhE R T 1.19: 1,20 1.22: 1.23: 1.24: 1.25: 1.24: 1.25¢ 1.20; 1.18: 1.17¢ 1.17¢ 1.15) -0.02
BHIRE 1.97: 2.02: 2.00: 2.02: 2.02; 2.01: 1.97: 1.90: 1.80: 1.84: 1.83: 1.86: 1.87]| 0.01
=285 1.39; 1.42; 1.39; 1.38: 1.39: 1.41: 1.43: 1.39; 1.39; 1.39; 1.39; 1.39: 1.34) -0.05
HEEE 1.29: 1.30: 1.34: 1.31: 1.32; 1.31: 1.29: 1.29: 1.29: 1.31: 1.30; 1.29: 1.21| -0.08
mERATET 1.01; 1.00: 0.99;: 0.97: 0.95; 0.94: 0.94; 0.93; 0.92; 0.89: 0.85 0.85: 0.89] 0.04
KBRFFET 1.28; 1.27: 1.28 1.29: 1.30{ 1.30: 1.32{ 1.28; 1.23; 1.16: 1.09; 1.04; 1.05(| 0.01
EERE 0.94: 0.94: 0.94 0.94: 0.95 0.96: 0.97: 0.96: 0.95 0.90: 0.89: 0.86: 0.85) —0.01
=REEt 0.84: 0.86: 0.84: 0.82: 0.80: 0.80: 0.80: 0.82: 0.78 0.77: 0.75 0.74: 0.77) 0.03
o IR 0.86: 0.86: 0.86: 0.86: 0.89: 0.92: 0.94: 0.95. 0.94 0.90: 0.93: 0.90: 0.89) -0.01
Remgst 0.77: 0.73; 0.74; 0.74; 0.77; 0.77; 0.78; 0.77: 0.76; 0.73; 0.72; 0.73; 0.74f 0.01
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